
Councillor /
Co-optee

Basic 
Allowance 

(£)

Special 
Responsibility 
Allowance (£)

Dependants' 
Carers' Allowance 

(£)

Travelling & 
Subsistence 
Allowance (£)

Co-Optees 
Allowance (£)

Total
(£)

Hazel Allen 12,843.96 3,596.25 - - - 16,440.21 

Lewis Allison 12,843.96 10,053.78 - 341.39 - 23,239.13 

Mark Anderson 12,843.96 9,298.77 - - - 22,142.73 

Sarah Anderson 12,843.96 - - - - 12,843.96 

Marcus Andrews 12,843.96 - - - - 12,843.96 

Julie Bagwell 12,843.96 899.18 - - - 13,743.14 

Steve Baron 12,843.96 5,583.10 - - - 18,427.06 

Stephen Bartlett 12,843.96 4,252.72 - - - 17,096.68 

John Beesley 12,843.96 10,275.00 - - - 23,118.96 

Derek Borthwick 12,843.96 - - - - 12,843.96 

Philip Broadhead 12,843.96 14,684.86 - - - 27,528.82 

Michael Brooke 12,843.96 500.00 - - - 13,343.96 

Nigel Brooks 12,843.96 3,596.25 - - - 16,440.21 

David Brown 12,843.96 10,053.78 - - - 22,897.74 

Simon Bull 12,843.96 3,091.39 - - - 15,935.35 

Colin Bungey 69.44 16.67 - - - 86.11 

Richard Burton 12,843.96 9,375.85 - - - 22,219.81 

Diana Butler 12,500.04 - - - - 12,500.04 

Judes Butt 12,843.96 4,566.67 - - - 17,410.63 

Daniel Butt 12,843.96 - - - - 12,843.96 

Paul Cashmore - - - - 1,028.04 1,028.04 

Eddie Coope 12,843.96 - - - - 12,843.96 

Mike Cox 12,843.96 - - - - 12,843.96 

Malcolm Davies 12,843.96 - - - - 12,843.96 

Norman Decent 12,843.96 - - - - 12,843.96 

Lesley Dedman 12,843.96 10,053.78 - - - 22,897.74 

Bryan Dion 12,843.96 - - - - 12,843.96 

Bobbie Dove 12,843.96 3,596.25 - - - 16,440.21 

Beverley Dunlop 12,843.96 3,596.25 - - - 16,440.21 

Millie Earl 12,843.96 2,562.28 - - - 15,406.24 

Jackie Edwards 12,843.96 2,590.08 - - - 15,434.04 

L-J Evans 12,843.96 1,596.77 - 20.40 - 14,461.13 

George Farquhar 12,843.96 1,344.10 - - - 14,188.06 

Duane Farr 12,843.96 - - - - 12,843.96 

Laurence Fear 12,843.96 3,756.85 - - - 16,600.81 

Anne Filer 12,843.96 - - - - 12,843.96 

David Flagg 12,843.96 10,275.00 - - - 23,118.96 

Nick Geary 12,843.96 - - - - 12,843.96 

Mike Greene 12,843.96 9,298.77 - - - 22,142.73 

Nicola Greene 12,843.96 9,298.77 - - - 22,142.73 

Andy Hadley 12,843.96 10,153.78 - - - 22,997.74 

May Haines 12,843.96 9,298.77 - - - 22,142.73 

Emma Hall - - - - 629.63 629.63 

Peter Hall 12,843.96 - - - - 12,843.96 

Nigel Hedges 12,843.96 - - - - 12,843.96 

Paul Hilliard 12,843.96 4,162.11 - - - 17,006.07 

BOURNEMOUTH, CHRISTCHURCH AND POOLE COUNCIL (BCP)

MEMBERS ALLOWANCES

The Local Authorities (Members’ Allowances) (England) Regulations 2003

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN  that  Bournemouth, Christchurch and Poole Council has, under the Local Authorities (Members’ 
Allowances)(England) Regulations 2003, made the following payments to each Member for the period 1 April 2020 to 31 March 2021 
(2020/21) in accordance with the approved Members’ Allowances Scheme.



Councillor /
Co-optee

Basic 
Allowance 

(£)

Special 
Responsibility 
Allowance (£)

Dependants' 
Carers' Allowance 

(£)

Travelling & 
Subsistence 
Allowance (£)

Co-Optees 
Allowance (£)

Total
(£)

Mark Howell 12,843.96 10,497.34 - - - 23,341.30 

Mohan Iyengar 12,843.96 9,298.77 - - - 22,142.73 

Cheryl Johnson 12,843.96 - - - - 12,843.96 

Toby Johnson 12,843.96 - - - - 12,843.96 

Andy Jones 12,843.96 - - - - 12,843.96 

Jane Kelly 12,843.96 3,596.25 - - - 16,440.21 

David Kelsey 12,843.96 7,049.63 - - - 19,893.59 

Robert Lawton 12,843.96 9,298.77 - - - 22,142.73 

Marion Le Poidevin 12,843.96 - - - - 12,843.96 

Lisa Lewis 12,843.96 - - - - 12,843.96 

Rachel Maidment 12,843.96 - - - - 12,843.96 

Peter Martin - - - - 1,028.04 1,028.04 

Chris Matthews 12,843.96 - - - - 12,843.96 

Simon McCormack 12,843.96 - - - - 12,843.96 

Drew Mellor 12,843.96 13,847.49 - - - 26,691.45 

Pete Miles 12,843.96 - - - - 12,843.96 

Sandra Moore 12,843.96 10,053.78 - - - 22,897.74 

Lisa Northover 12,843.96 3,198.92 - - - 16,042.88 

Tony O’Neill 12,843.96 - - - - 12,843.96 

Pete Parrish 4,166.68 - - - - 4,166.68 

Susan Phillips 12,843.96 - - - - 12,843.96 

Margaret Phipps 12,843.96 10,053.78 - 15.20 - 22,912.94 

Karen Rampton 12,843.96 11,287.43 - - - 24,131.39 

Felicity Rice 12,843.96 10,053.78 - - - 22,897.74 

Chris Rigby 12,843.96 - - - - 12,843.96 

Mark Robson 12,843.96 - - - - 12,843.96 

Roberto Rocca 12,843.96 - - - - 12,843.96 

Mark Saxby - - - - 1,194.70 1,194.70 

Ian Sibley - - - - 1,028.04 1,028.04 

Vikki Slade 12,843.96 14,637.10 - - - 27,481.06 

Jonathan Storey - - - - 1,111.37 1,111.37 

Ann Stribley 12,843.96 - - - - 12,843.96 

Tony Trent 12,843.96 - - - - 12,843.96 

Simon Welch - - - - 620.27 620.27 

Mike White 12,843.96 9,298.77 - 43.65 - 22,186.38 

Lawrence Williams 12,843.96 - - - - 12,843.96 

Kieron Wilson 12,843.96 10,053.78 - - - 22,897.74 
Total 954,345.24 303,653.42 - 420.64 6,640.09 1,265,059.39 

A copy of the BCP Members Allowances scheme is available for inspection at the BCP Civic Centre, Bourne Avenue, Bournemouth, BH2 
6DY during normal office hours and at www.bcpcouncil.gov.uk



1 The period to which the notice relates has been amended to include the specific date range.

2 The columns have been amended to reflect the categories specified in the regulations.

3 The recipient name column has been updated to include reference to co-optee. In addition, the full 'known as' name of the 
recipient is now displayed.

4 Former councillor S E Anderson showing allowance of £12,843.96 was displayed incorrectly. This line has therefore been 
removed.

5 All co-optee allowances paid moved to co-optees columns.

6 Missing line for co-optee Emma Hall added to table with allowance of £629.63.

7 40 pence discrepency in Councillor Earl's Special Responsibility Allowance corrected from £2,562.68 to read £2,562.28 
and total adjusted accordingly.

8 Missing line for Councillor Andy Jones added to table with allowance of £12,843.96.

9 The total allowances paid to Councillor Pete Parrish was incorrectly shown as £12,843.96 and has been corrected to read 
£4,166.68.

10 An incorrect basic allowance entry was listed for the sum of £514.92 for co-optee Ian Sibley which should have read £0. 
This has been removed and the total amount paid adjusted accordingly.

11 Added a row showing the total allowances paid under each cateogory and the overall total.

12 For avoidance of doubt, the address for the Council has been updated to reference the BCP Civic Centre in Bournemouth.

Informative Notes
(This version of the notice has been updated to correct errors and omissions in the previous published version)
(The notes below explain the changes applied)


